#24

#69

#70

#71

#77

#78

#79

#80

#85

#89

#96

#108

#152

#171

#187

#190

#204

#208

#212

#233

#244

#275

#276

#284

# 289

#290

#294

#298

#303

#305

#351

ENCORE DANCE COMPETITION AWARDS

RIGHT NOW

PROUD MARY

CONGA

LE JAZZ HOT

OVER THE RAINBOW

HALO

BRAVE

BECAUSE OF YOU

HEY MAMA

RATHER BE

MR. POSTMAN

SOMETHING NEW

THE WIZ

ERIN LEWIS

SHELBY STEELE

ALANNAH DEER

ASHLYN LANCKI

SHELBY STEELE

GABBY PETTIT

TATIANNA TAVARES

ASHLYN LANCKI

MADISON BIGELOW

GABBY PETTIT

SARAH LEWIS

ASHLEIGH STEELE

LINE

WORKING DAY &NIGHT SMALL GR.

THE CIRCUS
I'LL BE THERE

DREAM ON

SMALL GR.

SMALL GR.

SMALL GR.

GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN SM.GR

HIT THE ROAD JACK

STOMP AND GET UP

SMALL GR.

LARGE GR.

DON’T STOP THE MUSIC LARGE GR.

ON THE DANCE FLOOR TAYA HAGERICH

WHEN | GROW UP

POP DROP AND ROLL

SHOOTING STAR

NOT ABOUT ANGELS

| WAS HERE

PYT

SUNNYSIDE OF THE ST

LET IT GO

HANDS UP

CHRISTINA GAROFALO

TALIA IESSI

CHRISTINA GAROFALO

RAVIN VANGELDER

TALIA IESSI

RAVIN VANGELDER

ALLIE KWIATKOWSKI

DUET

SMAL GR.

COMPETITIVE JAZZ

ELITE JAZZ

ELITE JAZZ

ELITE JAZZ

ELITE LYRICAL

ELITE LYRICAL

ELITE LYRICAL

ELITE LYRICAL

ELITE OPEN

ELITE TAP

RECREATIONAL JAZZ

COMPETITIVE JAZZ

ELITE PRODUCTION

RECREATIONAL JAZZ

ELITE JAZZ

9.5

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

7-8

7-8

11-12

7-8

11-12

RECREATIONAL LYRICAL7-8

ELITE LYRICAL

ELITE LYRICAL

RECREATIONAL TAP

ELITE HIP HOP

ELITE TAP

ELITE JAZZ

ELITE JAZZ

ELITE JAZZ

ELITE LYRICAL

ELITE LYRICAL

ELITE LYRICAL

ELITE TAP

ELITE TAP

ELITE HIP HOP

ELITE HIP HOP

11-12

11-12

7-8

11-12

11-12

13-15

13.15

14

13.5

13

14

13

14

13-14

15-16

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

HIGH GOLD

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

HIGH GOLD

HIGH GOLD

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

HIGH GOLD

DIAMOND

PLATINUM

DIAMOND

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATIUM

DIAMOND

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

15T PLACE
15T PLACE
5™ PLACE
4™ PLACE
3RP PLACE
4™ PLACE
5™ PLACE
4™ PLACE
2"° PLACE
2"P PLACE
15T PLACE
1°T PLACE
1°T PLACE
15T PLACE
4™ PLACE
1°T PLACE
5™ PLACE
4™ PLACE
1°T PLACE
15T PLACE
2"P PLACE
3RP PLACE
2"° PLACE
2"P PLACE
3RP PLACE
2"° PLACE
3RP PLACE
3RP PLACE
2"° PLACE
1°T PLACE

2P PLACE



ENCORE DANCE COMPETITION AWARDS

#363 WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE SMALL GR.
#369 SPELLONYOU SMALL GR.
#382 SATURN SMALL GR.
#394 SAFE SANE & SINGLE SMALL GR.
#400 5 GUYS NAMED MOE SMALL GR.
#504  NIKKI MERCEDES FIGUEROA
#505 COUNTDOWN BRIANNA WESTGATE

#507 YOU’LL FIND A WAY ANGEL HOLOCHAK

#517 ANGEL ANGEL HOLOCHAK

HIGH SCORE AWARDS

15T OVERALL RECREATIONAL
SPECTACULAR STORY TELLING

MOST ENTERTAINING

TOP HIGH SCORE 4™ JUNIOR LG. GR.

TOP TEEN 7™ HIGH SCORE
1°T HIGH SCORE 19 & OVER

2"° HIGH SCORE TOP TEEN

#96

#145

#152

#244

#303

#394

#363

ELITE JAZZ

ELITE JAZZ

ELLITE LYRICAL

RECREATIONAL

RECREATIONAL

ELITE HIP HOP

ELITE HIP HOP

ELITE JAZZ

ELITE LYRICAL

MR. POSTMAN

STOMP AND GET UP

THE WIZ

13-14

13-14

13-14

40+

40 +

15-16

15-16

17-18

17.5

DON’T STOP THE MUSIC

SUNNYSIDE OF THE STREET

SAFE SANE & SINGLE

WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

DIAMOND

DIAMOND

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

DIAMOND

PLATINUM

ERIN LEWIS

15T PLACE
4™ PLACE
5™ PLACE
1°T PLACE
15T PLACE
2"° PLACE
1°T PLACE
2"° PLACE

2"° PLACE

ALLIE KWIATKOWSKI



