## **ENCORE DANCE COMPETITION AWARDS**

#24	RIGHT NOW	ERIN LEWIS	COMPETITIVE JAZZ	9.5	PLATINUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#69	PROUD MARY	SHELBY STEELE	ELITE JAZZ	11-12	PLATINUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#70	CONGA	ALANNAH DEER	ELITE JAZZ	11-12	HIGH GOLD	5 <sup>™</sup> PLACE
#71	LE JAZZ HOT	ASHLYN LANCKI	ELITE JAZZ	11- 12	PLATINUM	4 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE
#77	OVER THE RAINBOW	SHELBY STEELE	ELITE LYRICAL	11-12	PLATINUM	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE
#78	HALO	GABBY PETTIT	ELITE LYRICAL	11-12	PLATINUM	4 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE
#79	BRAVE	TATIANNA TAVARES	ELITE LYRICAL	11-12	HIGH GOLD	5 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE
#80	BECAUSE OF YOU	ASHLYN LANCKI	ELITE LYRICAL	11-12	HIGH GOLD	4 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE
#85	HEY MAMA	MADISON BIGELOW	ELITE OPEN	11-12	PLATINUM	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
#89	RATHER BE	GABBY PETTIT	ELITE TAP	11-12	PLATINUM	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
#96	MR. POSTMAN	SARAH LEWIS	RECREATIONAL JAZZ	7-8	PLATINUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#108	SOMETHING NEW	ASHLEIGH STEELE	COMPETITIVE JAZZ	7-8	HIGH GOLD	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#152	THE WIZ	LINE	ELITE PRODUCTION	11-12	DIAMOND	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#171	WORKING DAY & NIGHT	SMALL GR.	RECREATIONAL JAZZ	7-8	PLATINUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#187	THE CIRCUS	SMALL GR.	ELITE JAZZ	11-12	DIAMOND	4 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE
#190	I'LL BE THERE	SMALL GR.	RECREATIONAL LYRICAL	_7-8	PLATINUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#204	DREAM ON	SMALL GR.	ELITE LYRICAL	11-12	PLATINUM	5 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE
#208	GIRLS JUST WANNA HA	VE FUN SM.GR	ELITE LYRICAL	11-12	PLATINUM	4 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE
#212	HIT THE ROAD JACK	SMALL GR.	RECREATIONAL TAP	7-8	PLATINUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#233	STOMP AND GET UP	LARGE GR.	ELITE HIP HOP	11-12	PLATIUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#244	DON'T STOP THE MUSIC	C LARGE GR.	ELITE TAP	11-12	DIAMOND	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
#275	ON THE DANCE FLOOR	TAYA HAGERICH	ELITE JAZZ	13-15	PLATINUM	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE
#276	WHEN I GROW UP	CHRISTINA GAROFALO	ELITE JAZZ	13.15	PLATINUM	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
#284	POP DROP AND ROLL	TALIA IESSI	ELITE JAZZ	14	PLATINUM	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
# 289	SHOOTING STAR	CHRISTINA GAROFALO	ELITE LYRICAL	13.5	PLATINUM	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE
#290	NOT ABOUT ANGELS	RAVIN VANGELDER	ELITE LYRICAL	13	PLATINUM	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
#294	I WAS HERE	TALIA IESSI	ELITE LYRICAL	14	PLATINUM	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE
#298	PYT	RAVIN VANGELDER	ELITE TAP	13	PLATINUM	3 <sup>RD</sup> PLACE
#303	SUNNYSIDE OF THE ST	ALLIE KWIATKOWSKI	ELITE TAP	14	PLATINUM	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
#305	LET IT GO	DUET	ELITE HIP HOP	13-14	PLATINUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#351	HANDS UP	SMAL GR.	ELITE HIP HOP	15-16	PLATINUM	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE

## **ENCORE DANCE COMPETITION AWARDS**

#363	WELCOME TO THE JUN	GLE	SMALL GR.	ELITE J	AZZ	13-14	PLATINUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#369	SPELL ON YOU		SMALL GR.	ELITE J	AZZ	13-14	PLATINUM	4 <sup>TH</sup> PLACE
#382	SATURN		SMALL GR.	ELLITE	LYRICAL	13-14	DIAMOND	5 <sup>™</sup> PLACE
# 394	SAFE SANE & SINGLE		SMALL GR.	RECRE	ATIONAL	40+	DIAMOND	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#400	5 GUYS NAMED MOE		SMALL GR.	RECRE	ATIONAL	40 +	PLATINUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#504	NIKKI	MERCE	DES FIGUEROA	ELITE	HIP HOP	15-16	PLATINUM	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
#505	COUNTDOWN	BRIANI	NA WESTGATE	ELITE	HIP HOP	15-16	PLATINUM	1 <sup>ST</sup> PLACE
#507	YOU'LL FIND A WAY	ANGEL	HOLOCHAK	ELITE	JAZZ	17-18	DIAMOND	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE
#517	ANGEL	ANGEL	HOLOCHAK	ELITE L	YRICAL	17.5	PLATINUM	2 <sup>ND</sup> PLACE

## **HIGH SCORE AWARDS**

1 <sup>ST</sup> OVERALL RECREATIONAL	#96	MR. POSTMAN	ERIN LEWIS
SPECTACULAR STORY TELLING	#145	STOMP AND GET UP	
MOST ENTERTAINING	#152	THE WIZ	
TOP HIGH SCORE $4^{TH}$ JUNIOR LG. GR.	#244	DON'T STOP THE MUSIC	
TOP TEEN 7 <sup>TH</sup> HIGH SCORE	#303	SUNNYSIDE OF THE STREET	ALLIE KWIATKOWSKI
1 <sup>ST</sup> HIGH SCORE 19 & OVER	#394	SAFE SANE & SINGLE	
2 <sup>ND</sup> HIGH SCORE TOP TEEN	#363	WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE	